
I.D.:	80932477

Diverse	produse	IT

Data
publicarii

11.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

426,00	RON	-	426,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	3.0mm	3m	-	2	buc,	Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	3.0mm	20m-2buc,
Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25G	Tx1310	3Km	SC	DDM-2buc,	Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25G	Tx1550	3Km	SC
DDM-2buc.	Transport	inclus	la	sediul	beneficiarului.


